Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

8002 Cooper / Hamm 73.93 1.853 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Whisky / Cope 49,98 2.741

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12203 Dolly / Bruce 38.60 3.549
12202 *Lark / Baker 42,92 3.192
12204 Sheldon / Boyer 57.00 2.404

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16202 Chuckles / Vogt 7483 1.871

16204 *Liberty / Zangrilli 49.86 2.808
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Standard Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B - Regular

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20211 JackDaniels / Owens  38.49 3.689 O O O o0 o 100 1
20201 Gracie / Wintz 44,39  3.199 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20203 Griffin / Hewitt 45.13 3.146 2 O O o0 o0 90 3

20205 Chuck / Baron - 5 3 0 3 1 NQ
20206 Grady / Robinson 40.40 3.515 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20208 Chloe / Johnston 40.71 3.488 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24201 Bailey / Garner 46.77 3.036 0o 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12402 Ari | Kurzawa 60.94 2.543

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16201 *Henry / Rich 38.80 4.098
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 5194 3.061
16403 *Cooper / Rader 40.11 3.964

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20403 Yoda / Shinn --

20404 Trip / Nightingale 65.33 2.480
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Standard Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24001 Duchess / Ward 47.46  3.413
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  71.70 2.259

Open - Regular

SCT 69 sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1
3 1 0 3 0 NQ

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place



Standard Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 69.47 2.505

16 inches Yardage: 179yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16605 Riley / Locke --
16606 Camille / Vassar 53.38 3.353
16607 Clark / Braun 60.36 2.966
16608 Jake / Upton 55.07 3.250
16602 Prank / Roesch -

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20604 Caper / Forth 39.93 4.608
20611 Frankie / Hawkins 62.91 2.925
20401 Duck / Matushek 44,15 4.168
20605 Elcie / Cinotto 52.62 3.497
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20606 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  45.23  4.068 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Marlin / Omnus 61.79 2.978 3 4 0 4 1 NQ
20610 Bounce / Peskie -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 4 1 NQ
20613 Addict / Roesch - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$U|tSF E Score Place

24601 Zeke | Meyer 59.76 3.079 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQsl1l %Q 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 40.68 4.277 34 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash 51.68 3.367 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 5242 3319 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Cash / Gooldy 55.67 3.126 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Tango / Wolff 55.70 3.124 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Twilight / Wolff 65.48 2.657 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 George / Garriott 61.16 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff -- - - = - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:ILS(B F;aultsF E Score Place
12819 *Kimber / Schanda 39.20 4.439 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 *Rhys / Corcoran 4434 3.924 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 *Bella / Carnes 4574 3.804 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 *Daisy Mae / Gage 46.36 3.753 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 *Mini Cooper / Rich 4726 3.682 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Nuria / Pashia 47.87 3.635 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Julie / Poirier 49.71 3.500 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Brava / Mierzwa 5712 3.046 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Nori / Jones 62.77 2772 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tigger / Porter 63.97 2.720 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Telly / Haverstick 64.63 2.692 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 LuLu / Phillips 47.47 3.665 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12809 *Tag / Schaefer 55,93 3111 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Izzy | Worley 59.10 2.944 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Abby / Lincoln 62.75 2.773 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Jaeger / Rowe 39.39 4417 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 46.96 3.705 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Neo / Wilson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12823 *Simon / Zangrilli 4593 3.788 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 *Selkie / Van Deusen  67.86 2.564 1 0 0 0 o©O NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips - 0O 0 0 1 1 NQ
12802 Shani / Dietz -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 14 NQs 19 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
16812 Tinz / Scorse 40.09 4.465 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 41.75 4.287 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 *Sierra / Sorrels 4337 4127 24 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100 3
16835 *Penny / Owen 4451 4.022 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16815 Hanna / Nichols 4570 3.917 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *Louis / Sullivan 4754 3.765 20 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
16830 *C.C. / Neighbor 47.86 3.740 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Craze / Miller 48.00 3.729 20 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16809 *Rocket / Schanda 55.42 3.230 12 0O 0O O 0 oO 100
16814 *Makani / Burks 56.31 3.179 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 56.53 3.166 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 *Heidi / Schulz 56.69 3.158 11 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16804 *Josie / Owen 59.05 3.031 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Bonnie / Hugo 61.22 2924 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Streak / Griffith 49.19 3.639 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 * Jitter / Lomax 42.07 4.255 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Emily / Miller 46.25 3.870 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 *Polo / Lauermann 38.99 4.591 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Harley / Jearls 58.20 3.076 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Darby / Mroz 57.03 3.139 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16811 * Aiden / Baker 44.82  3.994 0 0 O 1 O NQ
16813 Kora / Byers 40.41 4.430 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 *Michael / Ganz 47.32 3.783 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Reyka / McDonald 35.85 4.993 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16819 Randy / Braun -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Lassen / Hopkins -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Sophie / Erickson 4752 3.767 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Spark / Adams 4260 4.202 1 1 0 1 O NQ
16827 Spruce / Turner 46.39 3.859 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Fame / Petty 53.14 3.368 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
16831 Gilly / Jacobs 52.88 3.385 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Bling / Frasca 60.30 2.968 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 *Cricket / Lomax 48.12 3.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Josey / Baron -- R ABS
16822 Redi / Hagemann -- R ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 22 NQs 37 %Q 37

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20808 Boo / Gilligan 3791 4854 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20860 Porter / Brewer 38.24 4812 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Mae / Schulz 38.36 4.797 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Surrey / Cooney 38.80 4.742 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20850 JimmyB / Owens 39.48 4.661 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Gypsee / Williamson 39.80 4.623 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Jagger / LaFata 39.86 4.616 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Spark / White 40.26 4570 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Zayne / Berkley 4151 4.433 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Clay / Foster 4345 4235 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Egan / Blau 4511 4.079 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Aurora / Fisher 4522 4.069 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Savanna / Cocciola- 47.20 3.898 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Beatle / Patterson 4731 3.889 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Elias / Strauss 48.62 3.784 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Izzy / Johnson 49.02 3.754 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 True / Schroeder 49.10 3.747 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Vader / Frasca 50.34 3.655 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Lana / Favreau 51.26 3.590 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Hana / Johnson 5159 3,567 12 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20828 Razz / Thomason 53.05 3.468 10 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20863 Brio / Frasca 57.90 3.178 6 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20601 Grace / Dunn 4462 4.124 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Bing / Dalan -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Stein / Shaiper 39.52 4.656 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20804 Cassi/ Hill 47.36 3.885 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20806 Billy / Entzeroth 43.23 4.256 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Yadi / Evers 55.18 3.335 0O 0 o0 1 oO NQ
20810 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 48.90 3.763 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
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20827
20830
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20834
20838
20839
20843
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20852
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20857
20858
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Cassidy / Frasca
Tease / Kerr
Kitt / Bruce
Saban / Florence
Lexi / Bettis
Sculpin / Brewer
Hope / Blank
Leo / Rupprecht
Dui / Istenes
Cody / McLees
Rigby / Patterson
Flash / Nichols
TJ / Lindhorst
Jack / Baron
Kelso / Hewitt
May / Porter
Gil / Gregerson
*Shade / Updyke
Kay / Matushek
River / Martin
Bolt / Weinberg
Emmie / Harmon
Radler / Egyed
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Lisa / Scorse
Dublin / Schuler
Archer / Sullivan
Lacy / Bruce
MarJus / Florence

Ziva / Bettis
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Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 10 NQs 5 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 40.94 4.494 27 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
24813 Hawke Eye / Murphy 42,18 4.362 25 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
24810 Autie / Rabun 42.70 4.309 25 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
24811 Nanuk / Boone 44.00 4.182 24 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 4
24815 Sammy / Douglas 48.11 3.825 19 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 4941 3.724 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Schatzi / Miller 4945 3.721 18 0O 0 O o0 o 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 52.15 3528 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Brie / Lafond 53.37 3.448 14 0O 0 0O o0 o 100
24807 Gracie / Lawrence 58.96 3.121 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Jazz | Moss 49.73 3.700 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell 56.06 3.282 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Coach/Wesselmann 60.86 3.023 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 52.81 3.484 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24814 Annie / Thomason 58.96 3.121 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Raylene / Giuliano -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24C inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 37.05 4.966 26 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
24819C Misty / Cinotto 39.05 4.712 24 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 4421 4162 19 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3



Standard Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8204 Harley / Schubert 71.02 1.929

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16206 Macy / LaFaver 48.40 2.934
16209 Nike / Huelsmeyer 82.83 1.714

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20213 Sterling / Morissette --
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Course Faults

SCT 79 sec
R W
1 1
SCT 73sec
R W
0 0
0 1
SCT 75 sec

T
0

0

E
0

3

Course Faults
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Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16208 Marti / Favreau 51.00 3.176 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place

20406 Allie / Behrens 62.79 2.580 1 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8402 Punkin' / Kitchell 78.66 2.212 0O 0O o0 o 0 88 1
8603 Jasmine / Oglesby 81.85 2.126 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
8604 Fozzie / Fowler - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12603 *Lexie / Creek -- - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16610 Tulla/ LeBlanc 57.29 3.212 4 3 0 5 0 NQ

16609 Bodie / Dietz - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20614 Jack / Winter -

SCT 73sec
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Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 45.06 3.862 34 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
4802 Dolly / Williams 56.97 3.054 23 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8602 Adele / Liles 75.33 2.310 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8812 Metro / Wilson 53.56 3.249 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel 63.34 2.747 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 *Visa / Evers 37.44 4.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 *Jaxx / Burks 60.16 2.892 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Danny / Langford 75.19 2314 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Abbie / Fowler - - - - ABS
8815 Major / Lincoln -- R ABS
8823 Teddy / Fowler -- R ABS

8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12835 Robbie / Braun 46.65 3.837 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12832 *Brady / Schaefer 58.46 3.062 14 O O O o0 o0 100 2
12826 Morti / LaFaver 61.80 2.896 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Evan / Vassar -- 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Caleb / Poirier -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12834 *Huey / Rich 46.56 3.845 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ
12833 *Rai / Meyer - R T ABS

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place
16843 Reba / LeBlanc 42.38 4.342 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4362 4218 25 0 0 O O O 100 2
16848 Blade / Weinberg 4499 4.090 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16611 Rev / Berkley 45.67 4.029 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16851 Ginger / Albin 55.10 3.339 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 June / Mack -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16838 Clyde / Hugo 70.73 2.601 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Spur / Heifner 47.67 3.860 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Josie / Brinson 50.08 3.674 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Hannah / Fields 7097 2593 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 43.17 4.262 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 70.05 2.627 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Scotty / McLees -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20846 P!nk / Piazza 46.02 3.998 1 1 0 1 0O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
20868 Effen / McDonald 3793 4851 35 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
20872 Vega / Bockhorn 4591 4.008 27 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
20866 Willie / Adams 56.78 3.241 16 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 3
20876 Rafe / Adams 58.70 3.135 14 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 4
20870 Rango / Heifner 39.11 4.705 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
20871 Speedy / Pashia 4579 4.018 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 58.36 3.153 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20873 Surge / Thomason -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 55sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

8002 Cooper / Hamm 34.13 3.692 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 55sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8201 Whisky / Cope 34.73 3.628 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Sheldon / Boyer 39.13 3.220 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Chuckles / Vogt 47.48 2.696 3 1 0 O NQ
16204 *Liberty / Zangrilli 3751 3412 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 27.07 4.728 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20211 JackDaniels / Owens  22.52 5.773 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Gracie / Wintz 42.37 3.068 2 1 0 O NQ
20205 Chuck / Baron -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12202 *Lark / Baker 30.12 4.283 2 0 1 o NQ
12402 Ari / Kurzawa 46.09 2.799 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 *Cooper / Rader 30.50 4.361 1 1 2 0 NQ
16608 Jake / Upton 38.38 3.465 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20208 Chloe / Johnston 29.57 4599 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Yoda / Shinn 34.27 3.968 1 0 0 0 95 2
20203 Griffin / Hewitt 31.01 4.386 2 1 2 0 NQ
20206 Grady / Robinson 38.23 3.557 2 1 2 0 NQ
20401 Duck / Matushek 25.76  5.280 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Trip / Nightingale 31.63 4.300 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20612 Matt / Johnson 40.48 3.360 2 2 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
24001 Duchess / Ward 4157 3.272 3 0 1 0O NQ
24201 Bailey / Garner 48.19 2.822 4 0 1 O NQ
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  40.79 3.334 3 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16601 Streak / Griffith 31.68 5.271 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 *Henry / Rich 39.38 4.241 2 1 4 0 NQ
16602 Prank / Roesch -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Riley / Locke 68.18 2.449 3 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
20605 Elcie / Cinotto 35.30 4.958 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 42.65 4.103 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Frankie / Hawkins 64.41 2.717 2 2 0 0 NQ
20613 Addict / Roesch 28.96 6.043 1 0 1 O NQ
20815 Lexi / Bettis 30.20 5.795 0 0 2 0 NQ
20826 TJ / Lindhorst -- 5 2 1 1 NQ
20834 Gil / Gregerson 4215 4.152 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

24601 Zeke | Meyer 49.13 3.562 2 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Nitro / Alexander 34.73 5.039 2 2 2 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 3430 4.636 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 36.71 4.331 15 0O o0 0 o 100 2
8807 Cash / Gooldy 43.34 3.669 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 George / Garriott 4353 3.653 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8601 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 4488 3.543 7 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Queeny / Cash 62.92 2527 1 0 0 oO NQ
8805 Tango / Wolff 43.02 3.696 0 1 2 0 NQ
8810 Twilight / Wolff 56.43 2.818 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
12819 *Kimber / Schanda 28.06 5.666 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 *Mini Cooper / Rich 36.13 4.401 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 *Tag / Schaefer 38.13 4.170 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Brava / Mierzwa 38.60 4.119 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Izzy | Worley 43.71 3.638 5 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Nori / Jones 46.06 3.452 2 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tigger / Porter 51.51 3.087 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 *Nuria / Pashia 3812 4171 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 *Julie / Poirier 35.97 4.420 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 *Daisy Mae / Gage 33.71 4.717 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys / Corcoran 29.74 5.346 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12817 Jaeger / Rowe 26.21 6.066 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Telly / Haverstick 46.49 3.420 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 *Bella / Carnes 3291 4.831 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 31.77 5.005 1 1 1 0 NQ
12822 Neo / Wilson 3430 4.636 1 1 2 0 NQ
12823 *Simon / Zangrilli 26.62 5.973 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Selkie / Van Deusen  51.81  3.069 1 0 0 o©O NQ
12801 LuLu / Phillips -- - - - - - ABS
12802 Shani / Dietz -- R ABS
12813 Abby / Lincoln -- - - e ABS
12825 Rudi / Phillips - R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48sec Qs 16 NQs 19 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16817 Reyka / McDonald 2557 6531 22 O O o0 o0 100 1
16812 Tinz / Scorse 25,99 6.426 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Spark / Adams 26.07 6.406 21 O O o0 o0 100 3
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 27.32 6.113 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 *Polo / Lauermann 27.60 6.051 20 0O o0 0 oO 100
16827 Spruce / Turner 29.18 5723 18 0 0 0 0 100
16835 *Penny / Owen 29.82 5.600 18 0O 0 0 O 100
16832 Bling / Frasca 3149 5303 16 0O 0 0 o©O 100
16815 Hanna / Nichols 3158 5.288 16 0 0 0 0 100
16830 *C.C. / Neighbor 32.07 5.207 15 0 0 0 0 100
16811 * Aiden / Baker 33.48 4988 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16829
16804
16826
16828
16801
16606
16607
16802
16803
16806
16807
16808
16809
16810
16813
16814
16816
16819
16820
16821
16824
16831
16833
16834
16822

Fame / Petty
*Josie / Owen
*Louis / Sullivan
*Heidi / Schulz

Shiraz / Rohlfing

Camille / Vassar

Clark / Braun
* Jitter / Lomax
*Emily / Miller

Harley / Jearls

Darby / Mroz
*Sierra / Sorrels
*Rocket / Schanda

Bonnie / Hugo

Kora / Byers
*Makani / Burks
*Michael / Ganz

Randy / Braun

Josey / Baron

Lassen / Hopkins

Sophie / Erickson

Gilly / Jacobs
*Cricket / Lomax

Craze / Miller

Redi / Hagemann

34.67
35.98
37.63
38.83
41.07
29.82
58.01

4.817
4.641
4.438
4.301
4.066
5.600
2.879

3.593
4.017
4.080
4411
4.078
6.229
3.565
4.604
3.269
2,777
4.597
4.215
4.627
4471
3.063

13
12
10

N PP O PP O W RFPL NP OO P, NP OO R PP O OC O O O

o O Fr P P MNP OO P P OPFP OO O MM P, OO O o o

O O b O W W o r P kb O FFr Fr P P O W N O o o o o

O O O O O O O 0O 0O o oo oo Ok, B OO0 o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 47 sec Qs 25 NQs 32 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fa::ults E Score Place
20841 Jagger / LaFata 23.71 7.381 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Boo / Gilligan 2561 6.833 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20821 Dui / Istenes 2565 6.823 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Rigby / Patterson 2577 6.791 21 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Surrey / Cooney 2592 6.752 21 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Porter / Brewer 27.09 6.460 19 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Gypsee / Williamson 2774 6.309 19 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Mae / Schulz 28.65 6.108 18 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Egan / Blau 29.68 5.896 17 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Bing / Dalan 29.77 5.878 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20607 Marlin / Omnus 3059 5.721 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20865 Elias / Strauss 31.25 5.600 15 0O o0 0 o 100
20835 Vader / Frasca 3152 5552 15 O O o0 o0 100
20810 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 3155 5547 15 O O o0 o0 100
20844 Bolt / Weinberg 32.18 5438 14 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Savanna / Cocciola- 3252 5381 14 O O o0 o0 100
20819 Hope / Blank 33.23 5266 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20856 Archer / Sullivan 3345 5232 13 O O o0 o0 100
20822 Cody / McLees 33.67 5.198 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20601 Grace / Dunn 3439 5.089 12 0 0 0 0 100
20843 River / Martin 3548 4932 11 0 0 0 0 100
20838 *Shade / Updyke 3561 4914 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20864
20818
20610
20604
20802
20804
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20820
20824
20827
20828
20830
20831
20833
20839
20840
20842
20845
20848
20850
20852
20853
20854
20855

Izzy | Johnson
Lana / Favreau
Bounce / Peskie
Caper / Forth
Stein / Shaiper
Cassi/ Hill

Billy / Entzeroth
Yadi / Evers
Zayne / Berkley
Cassidy / Frasca
Tease / Kerr
Kitt / Bruce
Saban / Florence
Sculpin / Brewer
Leo / Rupprecht
Flash / Nichols
Jack / Baron
Razz / Thomason
Kelso / Hewitt
Clay / Foster
May / Porter
Kay / Matushek
True / Schroeder
Beatle / Patterson
Emmie / Harmon
Radler / Egyed
JimmyB / Owens
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Lisa / Scorse
Dublin / Schuler

Aurora / Fisher

36.22
38.55
39.35

34.83
30.27
23.80

4.832
4.540
4.447

5.024
5.781
7.353

5.732

4.155
5.680
4.298
6.796
4.593
5.112

5.831
5.833

5.176
4.311
4.608
5.144

5.413
6.695
5.847
4,714
4.734

10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20857 Lacy / Bruce 36.52 4.792 2 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Ziva / Bettis 37.77 4.633 2 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Spark / White 31.85 5.495 1 1 1 0 NQ
20863 Brio / Frasca 48.75 3.590 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Hana / Johnson - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 49 sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.03 6.992 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Hawke Eye / Murphy 2754 6.354 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Autie / Rabun 32.36 5.408 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Nanuk / Boone 3239 5403 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 3284 5329 16 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Schatzi / Miller 33.04 5.297 15 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 35.72 4899 13 O O o0 o0 100
24806 Coach / Wesselmann 4550 3.846 3 0O o0 0 oO 100
24804 Jazz [ Moss 30.21 5.793 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell 32.04 5.462 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Gracie / Lawrence 46.91 3.731 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Brie / Lafond 36.39 4.809 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 35.24 4.966 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Annie / Thomason 49,91 3.506 2 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Sammy / Douglas 32.41 5.400 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Raylene / Giuliano -- - = e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24C inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 26.18 6.684 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24819C Misty / Cinotto 26.59 6.581 20 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 30.01 5.831 16 0O 0 0 O 100 3



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8204 Harley / Schubert 49.23 2.559 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12205 Branch / Frasca 3274 3.910 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16205 Flurry / Frasca 38.62 3.366 4 2 1 0 NQ
16206 Macy / LaFaver 35.42 3.670 1 1 0 0 NQ
16209 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- 2 1 5 0 NQ
16210 Scarlett / Langford -- 3 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20212 Myles / Langford 50.75 2.562

SCT 51 sec

Novice - Preferred

Course Faults

R
0

w
1

E
5

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20406 Allie / Behrens 41.27 3.295

20213 Sterling / Morissette --

Open - Preferred

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

2 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8603 Jasmine / Oglesby 64.74 2.456 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke 53.04 3.149 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Tulla/ LeBlanc -- 3 2 3 1 NQ

16208 Marti / Favreau - S — ABS



JWW Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 175yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20614 Jack / Winter -

SCT 54 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
2

w
0

Score Place

F E
1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 4555 3491 11 0O 0 0 O 100 1
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 35.20 4.517 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8814 *Visa / Evers 29.99 5302 24 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8817 *Jaxx / Burks 44,12 3.604 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Metro / Wilson 4994 3.184 1 1 3 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel 61.79 2.573 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Pogo / Porter -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8819 Danny / Langford -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
8604 Fozzie / Fowler - - - - - ABS
8811 Abbie / Fowler - - - - - ABS
8823 Teddy / Fowler -- - - = - ABS
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12826 Morti / LaFaver 38.31 4359 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Robbie / Braun 3854 4333 14 O O o0 o0 100 2
12832 *Brady / Schaefer 4425 3.774 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Evan / Vassar 46.41 3.598 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12603 *Lexie / Creek 55.47 3.011 1 2 0 0 NQ
12831 *Caleb / Pairier 33.79 4.942 1 0 2 0 NQ
12834 *Huey / Rich 42.40 3.939 2 0 2 0 NQ
12833 *Rai / Meyer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 52sec Qs 11 NQs4 %Q 73

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
20846 PInk / Piazza 23.80 7.353 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
16611 Rev / Berkley 28.37 6.168 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Blade / Weinberg 29.67 5.898 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Reba / LeBlanc 30.23 5.789 21 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Spur / Heifner 31.00 5.645 21 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 31.94 5.479 20 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Hannah / Fields 38.69 4523 13 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Ginger / Albin 42.20 4.147 9 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Clyde / Hugo 42.70  4.098 9 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Scotty / McLees 43.86 3.990 8 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 49.69 3.522 2 0 0 0 0 100
16836 June / Mack 4245 4.122 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16841 Josie / Brinson 39.83 4.394 1 1 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 31.20 5.609 2 0 3 0 NQ
16847 Kite / Townsend 4121 4.247 1 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Bodie / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20868 Effen / McDonald 2595 6.744 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Vega / Bockhorn 3470 5.043 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 39.37 4445 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Willie / Adams 41.85 4.182 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20870 Rango / Heifner 2554 6.852 0 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Speedy / Pashia 28.81 6.074 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Surge / Thomason -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20876 Rafe / Adams 37.07 4.721 2 1 2 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

24805 Nena / Greenwell -- - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

8810 Twilight / Wolff 39.44 2 9 6 17 20 53 1

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place

20401 Duck / Matushek 31.89 3 9 7 27 20 66 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliom;i 810 sg Score Place
12402 Ari / Kurzawa 45.70 3 5 18 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioméi 810 s Score Place
16814 * Makani / Burks 38.41 3 9 7 27 20 63 1
16201 *Henry / Rich 39.43 1 2 18 18 O NQ
16605 Riley / Locke -- 3 9 7 27 O NQ
16811 * Aiden / Baker 33.22 2 6 7 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340|n;_s7 810 s Score Place
20845 Emmie / Harmon 32.97 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20838 *Shade / Updyke 36.99 2 9 18 10 20 55 2
20201 Gracie / Wintz -- 2 0O 13 10 O NQ
20206 Grady / Robinson -- 4 5 7 19 O NQ
20208 Chloe / Johnston 39.56 3 5 11 O 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20602 Mae / Schulz 37.35 5 5 18 27 O NQ
20861 Spark / White 38.78 4 5 18 19 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S oScore Place
24001 Duchess / Ward 40.08 3 9 13 10 O NQ

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  28.88 2 2 7 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8805 Tango / Wolff 41.64 3 9 11 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12805 *Nuria / Pashia 34.09 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
12804 Tigger / Porter 35.16 5 9 11 18 20 63 2
12808 *Julie / Poirier 39.26 3 9 11 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16817 Reyka / McDonald 30.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16806 Harley / Jearls 34.88 6 9 11 17 20 63 2

16830 *C.C. / Neighbor 40.97 5 9 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Regular

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20829 Surrey / Cooney 29.58 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20613 Addict / Roesch 30.80 6 9 11 27 20 73 2
20808 Boo / Gilligan 35.93 5 9 11 27 20 69 3
20601 Grace / Dunn 29.80 5 6 11 18 O NQ
20605 Elcie / Cinotto 39.12 4 6 18 17 O NQ
20854 Dublin / Schuler 38.44 2 6 18 19 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
24601 Zeke | Meyer - 4 5 0 O NQ
24804 Jazz | Moss 39.82 4 9 11 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 sg Score Place
8806 Shine / Nicholas 48.46 2 4 6 0 0 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff -- - - = ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 s Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 30.29 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12820 *Bella / Carnes 33.80 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12809 *Tag / Schaefer 35.67 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
12819 *Kimber / Schanda 24.24 4 7 18 19 20 68 4
12801 LuLu / Phillips 41.34 4 9 18 17 20 62
12811 Izzy | Worley 4414 3 9 13 17 O NQ
12816 *Rhys / Corcoran 34.23 4 9 11 27 O NQ
12822 Neo / Wilson 38.44 3 7 18 9 0 NQ
12802 Shani / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 8 NQs3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioiné_s? 810 sg Score Place
16825 Spark / Adams 27.77 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16813 Kora / Byers 28.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16803 *Emily / Miller 30.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16606 Camille / Vassar 31.29 6 9 18 27 20 80 4

16812 Tinz / Scorse 32.01 5 9 18 27 20 79
16809 *Rocket / Schanda 32.63 4 7 18 19 20 68
16815 Hanna / Nichols 32.05 4 4 11 27 20 66
16832 Bling / Frasca 34.09 5 9 11 18 20 63
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 51.19 2 6 11 19 20 NQ
16802 * Jitter / Lomax 33.31 3 6 11 19 O NQ
16821 Lassen / Hopkins 41.22 5 9 11 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 21 NQs 8 %Q 72
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 s Score Place
20813 Kitt / Bruce 27.40 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20809 Zayne / Berkley 30.70 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20824 Flash / Nichols 31.25 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20806 Billy / Entzeroth 31.60 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20834 Gil / Gregerson 31.90 6 9 18 27 20 80
20823 Rigby / Patterson 29.27 4 9 18 27 20 78
20604 Caper / Forth 33.37 4 9 18 27 20 77
20837 Hana / Johnson 35.47 2 9 18 27 20 73
20839 Kay / Matushek 26.48 6 9 18 19 20 72



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20802 Stein / Shaiper 27.59 6 9 18 19 20 72
20835 Vader / Frasca 31.21 5 9 11 27 20 72
20831 Clay / Foster 29.96 6 9 18 18 20 71
20801 Bing / Dalan 25.35 4 6 18 19 20 67
20818 Lana / Favreau 34.94 2 9 11 27 20 67
20848 Radler / Egyed 38.98 2 6 18 27 20 67
20822 Cody / McLees 35.53 4 9 18 17 20 65
20853 Lisa / Scorse 29.95 5 9 11 19 20 64
20815 Lexi / Bettis 36.21 4 9 18 17 20 64
20859 Ziva / Bettis 39.71 5 9 18 17 20 62
20612 Matt / Johnson 38.83 3 9 18 17 20 61
20843 River / Martin 39.73 4 9 18 17 20 61
20807 Yadi / Evers 36.00 2 9 18 9 0 NQ
20811 Cassidy / Frasca 32.83 3 9 11 27 O NQ
20820 Leo / Rupprecht 31.58 5 9 18 27 O NQ
20821 Dui / Istenes 24.74 4 9 11 19 O NQ
20825 Egan / Blau 36.39 2 7 18 27 O NQ
20842 Beatle / Patterson 35.66 3 9 11 17 20 NQ
20863 Brio / Frasca -- 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
20864 Izzy / Johnson 47.07 4 9 11 8 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOinS 810 Sg  Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 29.47 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

24813 Hawke Eye / Murphy  32.68 5 9 18 27 20 79 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24812 BA / Hoffmann - - - - - ABS
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 29.39 6 9 11 27 20 73 1
24819C Misty / Cinotto 39.23 5 0 12 18 O NQ

24821C Rascal / Cinotto 40.06 3 9 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results

8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband
8203

12 inches

Armband
12831
12205
12602

16 inches

Armband
16208
16210
16609

Call Name/Owner

Brassy / Mierzwa

Call Name/Owner
*Caleb / Poirier
Branch / Frasca

Roxy / Locke

Call Name/Owner
Marti / Favreau
Scarlett / Langford
Bodie / Dietz

Time

Time
37.42
36.84
20.19

Time

34.16

SCT 38sec

Points
1's 2-4 57

1 6 7

SCT 38sec

Points

1s 24 57
9 18

6 7
4 0 6

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57

Novice - Preferred

Qs O

8-10 SB
19 0

Qs 2

8-10 SB
27 20

19 20

Qs 1

8-10 SB
18 20

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
77
55

NQ

NQs 1

Score
68
NQ

ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 67

Place

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

20212 Myles / Langford 40.69 0 6 7 19 20 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8813 Wynona / Wessel -- - - = e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16205 Flurry / Frasca 32.73 4 9 7 27 20 67 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20870 Rango / Heifner 38.99 3 9 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/4/18
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8817 * Jaxx [ Burks 44.34 2 6 11 9 0 NQ
8604 Fozzie / Fowler -- - - = ABS
8811 Abbie / Fowler - - - = e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12834 *Huey / Rich 40.45 3 4 18 17 20 60 1
12603 *Lexie / Creek 42.97 3 7 12 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20614 Jack / Winter 39.33 3 6 11 27 20 63 1
20213 Sterling / Morissette -- - - = ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/4/18
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8812 Metro / Wilson 30.68 5 7 18 19 20 69 1
8823 Teddy / Fowler -- - - = ABS
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12832 *Brady / Schaefer 34.49 3 6 18 17 20 64 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQsl1l %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16611 Rev / Berkley 28.46 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16843 Reba / LeBlanc 30.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  34.21 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16207 Kiwi / Cope 27.37 4 9 18 19 20 70 4
16851 Ginger / Albin 28.12 4 6 18 19 20 67
16610 Tulla/ LeBlanc -- 3 9 5 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/4/18

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

20871 Speedy / Pashia 24.96 4 7 11 27 20 69 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



